

The Gift Of Cake – Product Specification

Units 1-3 Rocklands
Exeter Road
Kingsteignton
Newton Abbot
Devon
TQ12 3HX
T: 01626 915150

E: contact@thegiftofcake.com

W: www.thegiftofcake.com

The
Gift of Cake™

Product Name	6" Champagne & Strawberry Cake	Product Code	CA6020
Description of Product	A light, zesty sponge with prosecco flavouring, drizzled with real champagne & prosecco. Filled with champagne buttercream and Boddington's strawberry jam then topped with a champagne buttercream floral wreath.		
Country of Manufacture	United Kingdom		
Ingredients For allergens see ingredients in bold	Caster sugar, Wheat flour (wheat flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin), Icing sugar (sugar, anti caking agent E341), Free-range egg , Butter (Milk), Margarine (vegetable oils (palm, rapeseed), water, salt, emulsifier: polyglycerol esters of fatty acids, colours (curcumin, annatto bixin), flavouring), Strawberry jam (5%) (strawberries, sugar, lemon juice), Prosecco (Sulphites), Milk , Champagne (1%) (Sulphites), Baking powder (raising agents (E500(ii), E450(i)), wheat flour (contains calcium, iron, niacin, thiamin)), Lemon zest, Cornflour, Natural vanilla flavour (water, propylene glycol, thicker: xanthan gum, citric acid, ethanol, preservatives: potassium sorbate), Salt, Lemon juice (lemon juice, potassium metabisulphate) (Sulphites), Natural prosecco flavour, Natural pink colour (humectant: glycerine, water, colour: cochineal, bulking agent: maltodextrin), Natural orange colour (humectant: glycerine, water, acidity regulator: citric acid, colour: tumeric, cochineal, emulsifier: polysorbate, antioxidant: alphanatocopherol, bulking agent: maltodextrin), Natural green colour (humectant: glycerine, water, colour (sodium copper, riboflavin))		
Allergens False – does not contain allergen True – contains allergen	(Tree) Nuts	False	
	Celery	False	
	Crustaceans	False	
	Eggs	True	
	Fish	False	
	Gluten	True	
	Lupin	False	
	Milk	True	
	Molluscs	False	
	Mustard	False	
	Peanut	False	
	Sesame	False	
	Soya	False	
Sulphites	True		
Allergy advice	Made in a factory that handles eggs, nuts, gluten, milk, soya & sulphites.		
Nutrition		Per 100g	Per serving
	Energy (kj)	1668.45	2302.46
	Energy (kcal)	398.77	550.30
	Fat (g)	19.40	26.77
	Saturates (g)	9.92	13.68
	Carbohydrates(g)	51.02	70.41
	Total Sugars (g)	38.93	53.72
	Protein (g)	3.92	5.41
Salt (g)	0.28	0.39	
Best Before	Best Before 5 Days		